Extractors Model PFX3S PARTS

v
™
i~
a
o
k:
=




Model PFX3S PARTS Extractors

ref# item # description ref# item # description
1 SC276 silicon hose 7 SC33 vac seal top
g ggggg wr}eell_with cap (complete) 72 S5C12 rectifier (brush motor)
axle clip 73 SC20 red nylon tube
4 SC340 wheel cap 74 M1400E cord ¥4!3 SJTWA 30" yellow
6 SC301 cable restraint 76 S5C98 6mm bore hose
8 SC302 1/4" barb black 77 SC144 jubilee clip
10 SC303 female coupling metal, bulkhead 78 PX42 hose clamp
1 SC304 male coupling metal FASTENERS . .
12 SC305 drain hose conn. male g2 sSC137 M6 spring washers stainless (motor
14 SC307 spray nozzle retaining nut mount)
15 5C308 motor pulley 95 FD66 roto small tapper
16 SC334 brush pulley 97 SC347 roto large tapper
17 SC309 brush drive belt 98 SC225 housing dome nut
18 SC310 1/4" BSPT metal male 99 SC116 M6 handle insert
20 5C336 handle grip 100 S5C132 brush pulley grub screw
21 5C311 handle lock knob 101 S5C132 motor pulley grub screw
29 5C312 vac pick-up hose 110 SC226 housing washer
23 SC313 nylon brush spacer 5~3/3 1 SC266 rectifier washer
24 02-3478-0000 pump out hose clips 12 7CLO03 housing spring washer
25 SC310 1/4" BSPT gray male 115 PAS167 screw brake
27 5C314 bearing housing 117 SC136 M6 motor mounting screws
29 5C316 vac motor cover 118 7CMO03 M6 motor mouting washers
a0 5C317 vac lid 120 xe217 M8 shakeproof washer for pick-up
3 SC318 bottom cover NOT ILLUSTRATED i
33 SC341 fluid coupling bracket PFEX35-KNS tool kit
24 SC319 brush body SC139 solution hose end, tool end
a5 5C320 handle SC145 solution hose end, machine end
a5 5C147 ick up stri SC150 vacuum and solution hose assembly
7 SC335 ﬁlter e?eme%t - waste tank SC151 hose bag
41 SC131 gasket strip S5C153 hand tool
45 5C154 solution tank SC158 spray tip for hand tool
46 SC321 recovery tank ?P;(;?S% brasr:s bt#lk '.‘:effé through tank
47 SC146 pick-up head washer tar
48 S5C342 silicone tube tank spacer . . P
50 G329 bearing protecior seal ‘call for pricing and availability of all referenced parts
51 S5C323 vac lid seal
52 S5C212 water path deflector plate
53 SC214 brush motor clamp strip
56 S5C324 handle switch
57 SC325 brush motor (110 volt version)
58 190205 vac motor (110 volt version)
59 5C327 switch with cover
60 FJ5082 solenoid pump (110 volt version)
61 S5C329 cut out (110 volt version)
65 SC330 motor cover seal (egg)
66 SC130 vac motor lip seal
69 5C333 filter element
70 SC337 cavity upgrade kit

SE€X4d ISPOW



